
PPG Automotive Contact List PPG Automotive Contact List

Plant Specific: For information about local deliveries requirements Regional Contacts: For information about Regional and Global Requirements

Region Plant Quality Contact Email Purchasing Contact Email Region Supplier Development Contact Email Backup Email

EMEA DE-Weingarten Marco, Koester mkoester@ppg.com Schildt, Hans Josef schildt@ppg.com EMEA Gutierrez, Luisa luisa.gutierrez@ppg.com Benito, Benjamín benito@ppg.com

EMEA DE-Wuppertal Jeglinski, Daniela djeglinski@ppg.com Schildt, Hans Josef schildt@ppg.com AMERICAS Hargreaves, John hargreaves@ppg.com Brophey, Brian bbrophey@ppg.com

EMEA DE-Klingenberg Holger, Wendel HWendel@ppg.com Schildt, Hans Josef schildt@ppg.com ASIA PACIFIC Li, Cathleen cali@ppg.com Wang, Robin rwang@ppg.com

EMEA DE-Erlenbach Holger, Wendel HWendel@ppg.com Schildt, Hans Josef schildt@ppg.com 

EMEA ES-Camarma Lopez, Anreus Emilio Emilio.Lopez@ppg.com Mir, Esther mir@ppg.com

EMEA ES-Valencia Benito, Benjamin benito@ppg.com Mir, Esther mir@ppg.com

EMEA ES-Valladolid Benito, Benjamin benito@ppg.com Mir, Esther mir@ppg.com

EMEA FR-St Just Megueddem, Latoui Megueddem@ppg.com Sautiere, Valerie sautiere@ppg.com

EMEA FR-Saultain Strinati, Jean Pierre strinati@ppg.com Sautiere, Valerie sautiere@ppg.com

EMEA IT-Caivano Nunzia D'Angelo ndangelo@ppg.com Dezzana, Laura dezzana@ppg.com

EMEA IT-Quattordio Sansalone, Francesco sansalone@ppg.com Dezzana, Laura dezzana@ppg.com

EMEA RU-Kolomna Yakunina, Svetlana Yakunina@ppg.com Pirogova, Anna APirogova@ppg.com

EMEA RU-Lipetsk Khavanova,Alexandra khavanova@ppg.com Pirogova, Anna APirogova@ppg.com

EMEA TK-Bursa Guroney, Arzu Guroney@ppg.com Soytas, Serkan soytas@ppg.com

EMEA TK-Bursa A&S Yasemin Aydın YAydin@ppg.com Soytas, Serkan soytas@ppg.com

AMERICAS AR-Pilar Cristin, Elizabeth ecristin@ppg.com Centis, Jose centis@ppg.com

AMERICAS BR-Pinhais Rodrigues, Henrique henrique.rodrigues@ppg.com Mosconi, Lilian lmosconi@ppg.com

AMERICAS BR-Sumaré Mizutani, Carlos cmizutani@ppg.com Barrionuevo, Thiago thiago.barrionuevo@ppg.com

AMERICAS CO-Medillín Usuga, Carmen carmen.usuga@ppg.com Sanchez, Paula paula.sanchez@ppg.com

AMERICAS MX-SJDR Gonzalez, Xochitl xocihitl.gonzalez@ppg.com Sanchez, Federico federico.sanchez@ppg.com

AMERICAS MX-Cholula Gonzalez, Xochitl xocihitl.gonzalez@ppg.com Morales, Felix fmorales@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Adrian, MI Cruz, Loretta lcruz@ppg.com Blauet, Ron bluaet@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Circleville OH Skinner, Jason jason.skinner@ppg.com Blauet, Ron bluaet@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Cleveland, OH Hargreaves, John hargreaves@ ppg.com Blauet, Ron bluaet@ppg.com

AMERICAS US - Delaware Dabe, Jeff jdabe@ppg.com Gaughan, John john.gaughan@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Euclid, OH Nelson, Cathy cnelson@ppg.com Blauet, Ron bluaet@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Oak Creek, WI Kaiser, Stacey skaiser@ppg.com Jones, Lieu lieu.jones@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Springdale DC, PA Anderton, Christian anderton@ppg.com Blauet, Ron bluaet@ppg.com

AMERICAS US-Springdale, PA Burns, Donna dburns@ppg.com Jones, Lieu lieu.jones@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC China-Tianjin Jonson Ren jonson.ren@ppg.com Cindy Zhang cindy.zhang@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC China-Wuhu Carina Zhang carina.zhang@ppg.com Cindy Zhang cindy.zhang@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC China-Zhangjiagang Wang, Yong yong.wang@ppg.com Cindy Zhang cindy.zhang@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC China- Jilin Wang William w.wang@hemmelrath-coatings.com Wang Cathy c.wang@hemmelrath-coatings.com

ASIA PACIFIC Korea-Busan Kim Hyung Seok hseokkim@ppg.com Lee, Yong Sun yslee@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC Korea-Cheonan Kim Hyung Seok hseokkim@ppg.com Lee, Yong Sun yslee@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC Malaysia-Petaling Jaya Lee Sook Boi sookboi.lee@ppg.com Tan, Teck Hong, Marcus TTan@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC India-SRI Sridhar A.S. sridhar.as@ppgasianpaints.com Mukherjee, Rajeev rajeev.mukherjee@ppg.com

ASIA PACIFIC Thailand-Bangplee Saisud Vorrachart vorrachart.saisud@ppg.com Yeo, Alan Si Kiang alan.yeo@ppg.com
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